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FHSAA Class 4A, Region 3 - 4/26/2018

Park Vista

Meet Program

Event  121   Girls High Jump 4A Varsity (14)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Spanish Rive 09466 Veltri, Amanda _________1

Taravella 09490 Kennedy, Layla _________2

Boca Raton 1233 Miller, Lauren _________3

Palm Beach G 10358 Hart, Hailey _________4

Vero Beach 09536 Woolcock, Damia _________5

Palm Beach G 09360 Murphy, Joniece _________6

Palm Beach G 10364 Standish, Anabelle _________7

Martin Count 11301 Rosenberg, Samantha _________8

Vero Beach 09528 Nelson, Destiny _________9

Spanish Rive 09467 Walter, Shelby _________10

Boca Raton 1137 Simitses, Christina _________11

Wellington 10561 Cowles, Keshailyn _________12

Douglas 10155 Jordan, Sophie _________13

Melbourne 10324 Barrett, Hannah _________14

Event  122   Boys High Jump 4A Varsity (16)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Coral Spring 12131 Pascascio, Trevor _________1

Wellington 11576 Griffin, Jeremy _________2

Park Vista 11411 Thaddies, Zacoldy _________3

Martin Count 11306 Buntin, William _________4

Martin Count 11315 Klaus, Preston _________5

Palm Beach G 11370 James, Sean-Wayne _________6

John I. Leon 12256 Watson, Leon _________7

Lake Worth 11289 Young, Jermey _________8

Taravella 12497 Beckford, Malik _________9

Boca Raton 1240 Apuzzio, Daniel _________10

Fort Pierce 12216 Hickman, Tyree _________11

Royal Palm B 10422 francis, dishon _________12

Coral Glades 1290 Nehemiah, Harrigan _________13

Boca Raton 1045 Cullen, Bryce _________14

Douglas 10178 Palen, Ryan _________15

Vero Beach 12542 Glanville, Alan _________16

Event  123   Girls Pole Vault 4A Varsity (12)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wellington 12564 Gilliam, Macy _________1

Wellington 10573 Woolbine, Victoria _________2

Park Vista 10374 Carradi, Katie _________3

Park Vista 10387 Potts, Jennifer _________4

Jupiter 10267 Sutcliffe, Michelle _________5

Palm Beach G 11359 Lawrence, Alicia _________6

Park Vista 10378 Hahn, Alexandra _________7

Douglas 11151 Edgren, Kendall _________8

Park Vista 10376 Dolphus, Makayla _________9

Coral Spring 11115 Thomas, Kaci _________10

Coral Glades 1281 Thomas, Maria _________11

Coral Spring 10102 Ellis, Victoria _________12

Event  124   Boys Pole Vault 4A Varsity (12)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
John I. Leon 10242 Dominique, Hansen _________1

Jupiter 11276 Strumhal, Nick _________2

John I. Leon 09243 Dorcinvil, Neithin _________3

Park Vista 09398 Cawley, Aidan _________4

Park Vista 11406 Kobal, Matthew _________5

Park Vista 11402 Gomez, Rafael _________6

Wellington 12580 Vergara, Jose _________7

Park Vista 09401 Dumas, Zachary _________8

Douglas 12169 Curtis, Jonathan _________9

Douglas 11188 Van Arsdale, Jonathan _________10

Coral Spring 12122 Gajus, William _________11

Coral Spring 11118 Boddie, Dominic _________12

Event  125   Girls Long Jump 4A Varsity (16)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Wellington 09571 Wilks, Christie _________1

Seminole Rid 11441 Jones, Micah _________2

Wellington 12562 Frazier, Tamara _________3

Douglas 11157 Morrison, Taylor _________4

Douglas 12147 Baluja, Masiel _________5

Atlantic (De 121 Allen, Kiana _________6

Santaluces 12431 Jean, Vanessa _________7

Wellington 12563 Frazier, Tamya _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Coral Spring 12111 Paisley, Krystal _________1

Boca Raton 1233 Miller, Lauren _________2

Coral Spring 11113 Richards, Shereese _________3

Boca Raton 1239 Zook, Amelia _________4

Fort Pierce 11212 Tommie, Janiyah _________5

Vero Beach 11524 Kaigler, Vonisha _________6

Treasure Coa 12505 Salaam, Oksana _________7

Treasure Coa 11504 Powell, TracyAnn _________8

Event  126   Boys Long Jump 4A Varsity (16)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Douglas 11174 Kraft, Tyler _________1

Palm Beach C 12351 Mahorn, Cameron _________2

Palm Beach G 11370 James, Sean-Wayne _________3

Seminole Rid 11452 Romer, Kailen _________4

Seminole Rid 11447 Kameka, Zachary _________5

Taravella 12497 Beckford, Malik _________6

Santaluces 12440 Neus, Kevin _________7

Douglas 09184 Shaw, Isaiah _________8
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  126   Boys Long Jump 4A Varsity (16))
Coral Glades 1290 Nehemiah, Harrigan _________1

Forest Hill 11197 Eaton, Charles _________2

Park Vista 11411 Thaddies, Zacoldy _________3

Atlantic (De 1212 Brown, Christian _________4

Vero Beach 11540 Bryant, Jonathan _________5

Treasure Coa 12513 George, Daelon _________6

Martin Count 11315 Klaus, Preston _________7

Vero Beach 11545 Harris, Demarcus _________8

Event  127   Girls Triple Jump 4A Varsity (16)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Spanish Rive 09459 Johnson, Savannah _________1

Coral Spring 1196 Bien-Amie, Shelsey _________2

Coral Spring 10112 Ramnarace, Lexi _________3

Taravella 09485 Eloi, Simone _________4

Douglas 11157 Morrison, Taylor _________5

Martin Count 10290 Barker, Christamar _________6

Martin Count 11301 Rosenberg, Samantha _________7

Vero Beach 10526 Le Tolbert, Isis _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Vero Beach 10534 Williams, Taylor _________1

Palm Beach C 09337 Bery, Vanessa _________2

Boca Raton 1239 Zook, Amelia _________3

Wellington 10560 Cook, Alicia _________4

Atlantic (De 121 Allen, Kiana _________5

Lake Worth 12282 Ciprius, Jessica _________6

Wellington 12563 Frazier, Tamya _________7

Wellington 12562 Frazier, Tamara _________8

Event  128   Boys Triple Jump 4A Varsity (16)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Douglas 11174 Kraft, Tyler _________1

Coral Spring 12129 Morgan, Joshua _________2

Taravella 11498 Edmonds, Tristan _________3

Forest Hill 10200 Henderson, Javario _________4

Atlantic (De 1020 Williams, Jahad _________5

Fort Pierce 10218 Kitchen, Johnathan _________6

Vero Beach 11544 Grant, Kermany _________7

Douglas 09184 Shaw, Isaiah _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Martin Count 11315 Klaus, Preston _________1

Martin Count 10314 Johnson, Zhimarlas _________2

Forest Hill 12198 Edwards, Ryan _________3

John I. Leon 12241 David, Vitaldo _________4

Wellington 11576 Griffin, Jeremy _________5

Park Vista 11411 Thaddies, Zacoldy _________6

Seminole Rid 10446 Jones, Immanuel _________7

Seminole Rid 11447 Kameka, Zachary _________8

Event  129   Girls Discus Throw 4A Varsity (16)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Royal Palm B 11414 rosario, lynn _________1

Palm Beach G 10361 Poitier, Kyandra _________2

Vero Beach 12519 Foncham, Kirstin _________3

Wellington 11567 Gunnels, Lynn _________4

Martin Count 12294 Forbes, Madison _________5

Atlantic (De 123 Johnson, Amari _________6

Vero Beach 12529 Perry, Tania _________7

Coral Spring 1195 Anderson, Kiyara _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Coral Spring 0994 Aldajuste, Niesha _________1

Santaluces 12437 Scroggins, Elayna _________2

Lake Worth 10288 Vertus, Ednisha _________3

John I. Leon 12238 Richardson, Juliette _________4

Vero Beach 12525 Kehoe, Sarah _________5

Douglas 12165 Vieux, Alexandria _________6

Spanish Rive 11460 Lynn, Shae _________7

Douglas 12156 Moise, Shannon _________8

Event  130   Boys Discus Throw 4A Varsity (16)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Coral Spring 11123 Garcia, Saul _________1

Coral Spring 12119 Delva, Edel _________2

Douglas 11176 Mederohernandez, Rodolfo _________3

Douglas 10178 Palen, Ryan _________4

Royal Palm B 12425 Nelson, Ishmael _________5

Seminole Rid 12448 McMinns, Devon _________6

Jupiter 12275 Palma, Kyle _________7

Melbourne 10335 Terlep, Tyler _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Vero Beach 11538 Amaral, Logan _________1

Atlantic (De 1218 McCants, Tyler _________2

Melbourne 12332 Consillio, Jordan _________3

Atlantic (De 1116 Gustave, Ans-Spencer _________4

Boca Raton 1246 Franklin, Miles _________5

Melbourne 12333 Daninger, Aaron _________6

Jupiter 12270 Jerovich, Joe _________7

Boca Raton 1053 Nelken, Yarron _________8

Event  131   Girls Shot Put 4A Varsity (16)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Seminole Rid 11442 Noel, Destine _________1

John I. Leon 12238 Richardson, Juliette _________2

Coral Glades 1279 Reed, tashjai _________3

Palm Beach C 12345 Yewell, Briana _________4

Vero Beach 12519 Foncham, Kirstin _________5

Santaluces 12437 Scroggins, Elayna _________6

Douglas 12165 Vieux, Alexandria _________7

Palm Beach G 10361 Poitier, Kyandra _________8
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  131   Girls Shot Put 4A Varsity (16))
Vero Beach 12525 Kehoe, Sarah _________1

Martin Count 12294 Forbes, Madison _________2

Spanish Rive 12455 Bethel, Chelsea _________3

Vero Beach 12530 Scarlett, Verlecia _________4

Lake Worth 10288 Vertus, Ednisha _________5

Atlantic (De 126 Philistin, Andjerline _________6

Coral Spring 1195 Anderson, Kiyara _________7

Douglas 12156 Moise, Shannon _________8

Event  132   Boys Shot Put 4A Varsity (16)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Deerfield Be 12145 Mobley, Mason _________1

John I. Leon 12241 David, Vitaldo _________2

Royal Palm B 12425 Nelson, Ishmael _________3

Seminole Rid 12448 McMinns, Devon _________4

Melbourne 12332 Consillio, Jordan _________5

Vero Beach 10555 Williams, Kendrick _________6

Coral Spring 11123 Garcia, Saul _________7

Palm Beach G 12366 Calix, Andrew _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Atlantic (De 1014 Bryant, Henry _________1

Forest Hill 12201 Jean-Gillis, Obenson _________2

Melbourne 12333 Daninger, Aaron _________3

Deerfield Be 11139 Denis, Javon _________4

Deerfield Be 12138 Cavanaugh, Reece _________5

Atlantic (De 1119 Wells, Derrick _________6

Fort Pierce 12214 Bell, Eddie _________7

Boca Raton 1248 Jean-Charles, Jayde _________8

Event  135   Girls 100 Meter Dash 4A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Park Vista 10377 Fletcher, Dominique _________1

Wellington 12563 Frazier, Tamya _________2

Park Vista 09381 Marshall, Alyssa _________3

Treasure Coa 11501 Bostick, Faith _________4

Royal Palm B 12415 Young, Emani _________5

Boca Raton 1027 DesVergers, Cassie _________6

Boca Raton 1224 Cashion, Kendra _________7

Coral Glades 0973 Freet, Izaria _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Douglas 10154 Green, Breanna _________1

Fort Pierce 11212 Tommie, Janiyah _________2

Taravella 10487 Harrison, Samiya _________3

Palm Beach G 11363 Sears, Jacious _________4

Vero Beach 12522 Jenkins, Shania _________5

John I. Leon 11232 grande, cindy _________6

Treasure Coa 11504 Powell, TracyAnn _________7

Coral Spring 11113 Richards, Shereese _________8

Event  136   Boys 100 Meter Dash 4A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Martin Count 10310 Finnigan-Lucas, Spencer _________1

Wellington 12577 McKenzie, Aniik _________2

Royal Palm B 10420 Cruickshank, Derrick _________3

Martin Count 11313 Jamison, Morgan _________4

John I. Leon 12244 Edram, Kevin _________5

Park Vista 10399 Desir, Clifford _________6

Forest Hill 12198 Edwards, Ryan _________7

Douglas 10179 Parodie, Roman _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Coral Glades 1288 Floreal, Presley _________1

Fort Pierce 12224 Terry, Geoffrey _________2

Atlantic (De 1017 Jackson, Javon _________3

Boca Raton 1249 Jeanfrancois, Michael _________4

Palm Beach C 12351 Mahorn, Cameron _________5

Treasure Coa 11506 Baker, Malachi _________6

Douglas 11181 Powell, Stephen _________7

Deerfield Be 11144 Martin, Keyon _________8

Event  137   Girls 200 Meter Dash 4A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Park Vista 10377 Fletcher, Dominique _________1

Fort Pierce 11212 Tommie, Janiyah _________2

Taravella 10487 Harrison, Samiya _________3

Treasure Coa 11501 Bostick, Faith _________4

Vero Beach 12522 Jenkins, Shania _________5

Park Vista 09381 Marshall, Alyssa _________6

Treasure Coa 11504 Powell, TracyAnn _________7

Douglas 10154 Green, Breanna _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Coral Spring 1198 Camacho, Olivia _________1

Coral Spring 12111 Paisley, Krystal _________2

Boca Raton 1224 Cashion, Kendra _________3

Palm Beach G 11363 Sears, Jacious _________4

Wellington 10569 Scille, Kameron _________5

Royal Palm B 12415 Young, Emani _________6

John I. Leon 11228 Charles, Meifila _________7

Boca Raton 1027 DesVergers, Cassie _________8
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Event  138   Boys 200 Meter Dash 4A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Boca Raton 1249 Jeanfrancois, Michael _________1

Treasure Coa 11506 Baker, Malachi _________2

Royal Palm B 10420 Cruickshank, Derrick _________3

Martin Count 11313 Jamison, Morgan _________4

Coral Spring 12130 Packer, Ricardo _________5

Douglas 11181 Powell, Stephen _________6

Atlantic (De 129 Antoine, Seddrick _________7

Douglas 11174 Kraft, Tyler _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Centennial 1168 Shaw, Jhenoi _________1

Fort Pierce 12224 Terry, Geoffrey _________2

Atlantic (De 1017 Jackson, Javon _________3

Palm Beach C 12351 Mahorn, Cameron _________4

Royal Palm B 12417 Baptise, Kashawn _________5

John I. Leon 12244 Edram, Kevin _________6

Boca Raton 1242 Auguste, Micke _________7

Douglas 10179 Parodie, Roman _________8

Event  141   Girls 400 Meter Dash 4A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Wellington 10561 Cowles, Keshailyn _________1

John I. Leon 09230 gonzalez, zaida _________2

Treasure Coa 12505 Salaam, Oksana _________3

Wellington 10569 Scille, Kameron _________4

Vero Beach 12518 Bell, Amber _________5

Park Vista 11383 Myrthil, Shaneisha _________6

Vero Beach 09536 Woolcock, Damia _________7

Taravella 09494 Rolle, Shelsie _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Coral Spring 09116 Watkins, Serena _________1

Atlantic (De 097 Straghn, Ryala _________2

Taravella 09485 Eloi, Simone _________3

Boca Raton 1125 Dersire, Likendia _________4

Coral Spring 10106 Hayden, Whitley-Ann _________5

Atlantic (De 104 Marc, Marie _________6

Vero Beach 09537 Wright, Ajoria _________7

Jupiter 10264 Lohman, Holly _________8

Event  142   Boys 400 Meter Dash 4A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Wellington 11574 Adonis, Rodolph _________1

Deerfield Be 12143 Martin, Kendan _________2

Royal Palm B 12417 Baptise, Kashawn _________3

Martin Count 11313 Jamison, Morgan _________4

Taravella 11500 Williams, Vantraveous _________5

Treasure Coa 12513 George, Daelon _________6

Atlantic (De 1221 Young, Daniel _________7

Forest Hill 09205 Moncrieffe, Adrian _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Palm Beach G 11365 Burroughs, Davian _________1

Centennial 1264 Ash, Christian _________2

Deerfield Be 11144 Martin, Keyon _________3

Deerfield Be 12137 Byard, Aquateries _________4

Fort Pierce 12224 Terry, Geoffrey _________5

Atlantic (De 1213 Brown, Justin _________6

Boca Raton 1043 Beliard, Mathew _________7

Royal Palm B 12416 Bailey, Jordan _________8

Event  143   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 4A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Wellington 10559 Bojanowski, Kathryn _________1

Coral Spring 11103 Fleurinor, Chelsea _________2

Wellington 10560 Cook, Alicia _________3

Wellington 10565 Glenn, Catherine _________4

Atlantic (De 121 Allen, Kiana _________5

Douglas 12163 Thompson, Kiandra _________6

Taravella 09490 Kennedy, Layla _________7

Melbourne 09330 Rosa, Jeslyn _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Martin Count 11298 McNeill, Kennedee _________1

Vero Beach 11527 Maks, Samantha _________2

Spanish Rive 09458 Dorsonne, Jeneva _________3

Park Vista 10384 Penn, Amahnia _________4

Boca Raton 1239 Zook, Amelia _________5

Seminole Rid 11443 Preston, Grace _________6

Taravella 11492 Myrie, Amyah _________7

Treasure Coa 12503 Peraza, Rebekah _________8
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Event  144   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 4A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Vero Beach 10553 Saville Garcia, Gavin _________1

Seminole Rid 11451 Pringle, Aaron _________2

Coral Spring 12130 Packer, Ricardo _________3

Atlantic (De 1212 Brown, Christian _________4

Vero Beach 11540 Bryant, Jonathan _________5

Fort Pierce 11220 Mulrooney, Ethan _________6

Park Vista 10400 Dewar, Joseph _________7

Taravella 11499 Russ, Jacquez _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Atlantic (De 1111 Beaubrun, Fritzly _________1

Taravella 12497 Beckford, Malik _________2

Vero Beach 11545 Harris, Demarcus _________3

Palm Beach C 10347 Drew, Tyler _________4

Palm Beach C 12350 Jean-Francois, Marvin _________5

Seminole Rid 11452 Romer, Kailen _________6

Atlantic (De 1110 Baxter, Johathan _________7

Douglas 12173 Jerome, Carryl _________8

Event  145   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 4A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Vero Beach 10526 Le Tolbert, Isis _________1

Coral Spring 11113 Richards, Shereese _________2

Seminole Rid 11443 Preston, Grace _________3

Wellington 10565 Glenn, Catherine _________4

Boca Raton 0926 Destine, Rose _________5

Spanish Rive 09458 Dorsonne, Jeneva _________6

Douglas 11159 Rand, Kiara _________7

Fort Pierce 10209 Lewiston, Abbigail _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Douglas 12149 Bowsman, Brooke _________1

Vero Beach 12533 Taylor, Anqunette _________2

Wellington 10560 Cook, Alicia _________3

Royal Palm B 12415 Young, Emani _________4

Park Vista 10384 Penn, Amahnia _________5

Vero Beach 11524 Kaigler, Vonisha _________6

Park Vista 11380 Knowles, Taylor _________7

Coral Spring 11103 Fleurinor, Chelsea _________8

Event  146   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 4A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Atlantic (De 1110 Baxter, Johathan _________1

Vero Beach 11540 Bryant, Jonathan _________2

Palm Beach C 10347 Drew, Tyler _________3

Atlantic (De 1212 Brown, Christian _________4

Seminole Rid 11451 Pringle, Aaron _________5

Coral Spring 12130 Packer, Ricardo _________6

Centennial 1067 Prince, Jonathan _________7

Coral Spring 10127 Howell, Jahari _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Fort Pierce 11220 Mulrooney, Ethan _________1

Vero Beach 10553 Saville Garcia, Gavin _________2

Seminole Rid 11452 Romer, Kailen _________3

Spanish Rive 11472 Gorban, Sergey _________4

Palm Beach C 12350 Jean-Francois, Marvin _________5

Atlantic (De 1111 Beaubrun, Fritzly _________6

Coral Spring 12117 Adme, Lubny _________7

Coral Spring 09120 Dufresne, Louma _________8
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Event  147   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 4A Varsity (15)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Santaluces _________1

1) #430 Datus, Shlardz 09 2) #438 Stewart, Nicole 12

3) #434 Polycarpe, Sabrina 11 4) #436 Purce, Ayana 10

Boca Raton _________2

1) #27 DesVergers, Cassie 10 2) #24 Cashion, Kendra 12

3) #39 Zook, Amelia 12 4) #31 Knapp, Quinn 12

5) #38 Zeitlin, Zoe 10 6) #28 Dorema, Britney 10

7) #22 Baekenstrass, Olivia 10 8) #33 Miller, Lauren 12

John I. Leon _________3

1) #234 jean mary, keysha-lynn 09 2) #232 grande, cindy 11

3) #228 Charles, Meifila 11 4) #230 gonzalez, zaida 09

5) #231 gordon, christian 09 6) #236 joseph, welda 11

Vero Beach _________4

1) #523 Kaigler, Voinisha 11 2) #534 Williams, Taylor 10

3) #522 Jenkins, Shania 12 4) #533 Taylor, Anqunette 12

5) #517 Bell, Aliyah 12 6) #518 Bell, Amber 12

7) #528 Nelson, Destiny 09 8) #520 Gaillard, Danielle 09

Palm Beach G _________5

1) #364 Standish, Anabelle 10 2) #363 Sears, Jacious 11

3) #356 Brown, Kiera 11 4) #360 Murphy, Joniece 09

5) #357 Cunningham, Saniah 09 6) #359 Lawrence, Alicia 11

Taravella _________6

1) #484 Delien, Ashley 09 2) #487 Harrison, Samiya 10

3) #489 Keen, Sheri-Ann 10 4) #492 Myrie, Amyah 11

5) #485 Eloi, Simone 09 6) #495 Smith, Matea 10

7) #482 Chassagne, Jessenia 09 8) #483 Chassagne, Jiselle 09

Melbourne _________7

1) #329 Morin, Aneesia 10 2) #330 Rosa, Jeslyn 09

3) #326 Brown, Destiny 11 4) #324 Barrett, Hannah 10

5) #331 Whitehead, Bianca 09

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Douglas _________1

1) #147 Baluja, Masiel 12 2) #166 Yuen Orozco, Sabrina 12

3) #159 Rand, Kiara 11 4) #162 Simpson, Zareyah 10

5) #154 Green, Breanna 10 6) #149 Bowsman, Brooke 12

7) #163 Thompson, Kiandra 12

Jupiter _________2

1) #265 McCammon, Carley 10 2) #261 Flemk-joli, Kaysa 10

3) #257 Blaser, Mackenzee 11 4) #258 DeArellano, Kiera 12

Wellington _________3

1) #563 Frazier, Tamya 12 2) #562 Frazier, Tamara 12

3) #565 Glenn, Catherine 10 4) #572 Williams, Andreana 10

5) #569 Scille, Kameron 10 6) #571 Wilks, Christie 09

Park Vista _________4

1) #384 Penn, Amahnia 10 2) #381 Marshall, Alyssa 09

3) #382 Morgan, Sapphire 10 4) #377 Fletcher, Dominique 10

5) #383 Myrthil, Shaneisha 11 6) #389 Rondeau, Rebecca 09

7) #392 Tran, Kayla 10 8) #375 Christensen, Sydney 09

Coral Spring _________5

1) #98 Camacho, Olivia 11 2) #111 Paisley, Krystal 12

3) #114 Smarth, Vanessa 10 4) #113 Richards, Shereese 11

5) #107 Joseph-Guevara, Nyla-Marie 09 6) #108 Kelly, Nikaia 11

7) #102 Ellis, Victoria 10 8) #106 Hayden, Whitley-Ann 10

Coral Glades _________6

1) #71 Dervil, Christee 10 2) #76 Lewis, Nia 10

3) #78 Miller, Shinya 10 4) #73 Freet, Izaria 09

5) #77 Madisson, Stauffer 09

Lake Worth _________7

1) #285 Montgomery, Kiana 10 2) #287 Robinson, Asia 09

3) #280 Boyd, Charnice 10 4) #281 Bullard, Alexanda 11

5) #284 Harris, Jessica 10 6) #283 Colin, Adreana 10

7) #282 Ciprius, Jessica 12 8) #286 Reid, Faith 12

Martin Count _________8

1) #297 Klym, Katie 11 2) #298 McNeill, Kennedee 11

3) #290 Barker, Christamar 10 4) #300 Richards, Kianna 11

5) #301 Rosenberg, Samantha 11 6) #302 Rushlow, Hope 10

7) #292 Beem, Jessica 11
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Event  148   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 4A Varsity (14)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Fort Pierce _________1

1) #226 Tullis, Bryce 11 2) #220 Mulrooney, Ethan 11

3) #215 Bennett, Lamar 10 4) #214 Bell, Eddie 12

5) #221 Padilla, Steven 10

John I. Leon _________2

1) #241 David, Vitaldo 12 2) #254 Saunders, Christian 10

3) #249 Grant, Shavary 10 4) #244 Edram, Kevin 12

5) #242 Dominique, Hansen 10 6) #246 Elisias, Joseler 11

7) #248 Gonzalez, Jose 11 8) #240 Daniel-Mentor, Carlos 12

Vero Beach _________3

1) #544 Grant, Kermany 11 2) #542 Glanville, Alan 12

3) #540 Bryant, Jonathan 11 4) #545 Harris, Demarcus 11

5) #552 Pearce, Zachary 12 6) #554 Simmons, Tyrese 10

7) #539 Bacon, Daniel 11

Atlantic (De _________4

1) #8 Allison, Travelis 12 2) #12 Brown, Christian 12

3) #9 Antoine, Seddrick 12 4) #17 Jackson, Javon 10

5) #10 Baxter, Johathan 11 6) #13 Brown, Justin 12

7) #11 Beaubrun, Fritzly 11

Park Vista _________5

1) #405 King, Nicholas 11 2) #409 Reid, Jaheim 10

3) #404 Jean, Joshua 10 4) #399 Desir, Clifford 10

5) #395 Bowe, Taven 10 6) #408 Perry, Atorian 12

7) #396 Carson, Evan 10 8) #411 Thaddies, Zacoldy 11

Wellington _________6

1) #578 Perez, Will 12 2) #579 Previlma, Christian 11

3) #575 Bryant Jr., Xavier 10 4) #577 McKenzie, Aniik 12

5) #576 Griffin, Jeremy 11

Douglas _________7

1) #170 Ferrer, Giovanni 12 2) #179 Parodie, Roman 10

3) #180 Porter, Winfred 09 4) #189 Winland, William 10

5) #185 Thelwell, Chad 10 6) #184 Shaw, Isaiah 09

7) #181 Powell, Stephen 11

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Martin Count _________1

1) #312 Gonzalez, Axel 10 2) #310 Finnigan-Lucas, Spencer 10

3) #314 Johnson, Zhimarlas 10 4) #311 Fogel, Jonathan 11

5) #307 Creber, Jake 10 6) #318 Putnam, Logan 10

Treasure Coa _________2

1) #515 Miller, Sean 10 2) #508 Desir, Arist 11

3) #506 Baker, Malachi 11 4) #514 Louima, Rodney 12

5) #513 George, Daelon 12

Palm Beach G _________3

1) #371 Joseph, Cornelius 12 2) #365 Burroughs, Davian 11

3) #372 Purnell, Kevon 11 4) #368 Epps, Pedro 11

5) #373 Smith, Sebastian 09 6) #370 James, Sean-Wayne 11

7) #367 Davis, Anthony 11

Boca Raton _________4

1) #46 Franklin, Miles 12 2) #42 Auguste, Micke 12

3) #43 Beliard, Mathew 10 4) #49 Jeanfrancois, Michael 12

5) #52 Mode, Paul 11 6) #55 Rodrigues, Keanu 12

7) #56 Thurman, Willie 12 8) #47 Haynes, Torcell 12

Royal Palm B _________5

1) #416 Bailey, Jordan 12 2) #420 Cruickshank, Derrick 10

3) #417 Baptise, Kashawn 12 4) #427 Pierre, Anthony 12

5) #428 Silencieus, Carlos 12 6) #424 Mcfarlin, Djuan 09

7) #425 Nelson, Ishmael 12

Forest Hill _________6

1) #198 Edwards, Ryan 12 2) #202 McClendon, Darius 11

3) #200 Henderson, Javario 10 4) #197 Eaton, Charles 11

5) #205 Moncrieffe, Adrian 09 6) #191 Bernard, Major 09

7) #195 De Armas, Charles 09 8) #194 Coleman, Tyrell 11

Coral Glades _________7

1) #92 Pilarte, Joshua 12 2) #90 Nehemiah, Harrigan 12

3) #85 Delice, Josaiah 10 4) #88 Floreal, Presley 12

5) #93 velez, Xavier 11 6) #86 Dorival, Jahari 11
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FHSAA Class 4A, Region 3 - 4/26/2018

Park Vista

Meet Program

Event  149   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 4A Varsity (15)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Douglas _________1

1) #164 Van Welie, Jesika 11 2) #161 Sanseverino, Kayla 11

3) #153 Fletcher, Alyssa 11 4) #166 Yuen Orozco, Sabrina 12

5) #150 Burke, Emily 09 6) #155 Jordan, Sophie 10

7) #152 Ferrer, Ashley 09 8) #162 Simpson, Zareyah 10

Centennial _________2

1) #59 Acosta, Rolizbeth 09 2) #63 Mezadieu, Naomie 09

3) #61 Campbell, Mackada 09 4) #62 Evans, Raven 09

5) #60 Badalo, Kiara 10

Palm Beach C _________3

1) #338 Chin, Chelsea 12 2) #344 Viney, Breyon 10

3) #339 Collier, Iyana 09 4) #343 Nunez, Amanda 10

Park Vista _________4

1) #383 Myrthil, Shaneisha 11 2) #389 Rondeau, Rebecca 09

3) #375 Christensen, Sydney 09 4) #377 Fletcher, Dominique 10

5) #386 Pinto, Caitlyn 12 6) #384 Penn, Amahnia 10

7) #379 Harvey, Justice 11 8) #390 Rozo, Brianna 09

Coral Glades _________5

1) #73 Freet, Izaria 09 2) #76 Lewis, Nia 10

3) #78 Miller, Shinya 10 4) #77 Madisson, Stauffer 09

5) #71 Dervil, Christee 10 6) #82 Williams, Kendell 11

7) #80 Talabes, Ashyanni 09

Jupiter _________6

1) #264 Lohman, Holly 10 2) #268 Thomas, Hailey 12

3) #262 Gustafson, Alicia 11 4) #263 Layman, Kayden 11

Martin Count _________7

1) #291 Bartenfelder, Rain 09 2) #304 Shurlsep, Nicole 10

3) #293 Diez, Ellen 11 4) #299 Radcliff, Katherine 11

5) #296 Howard, Ashley 12 6) #303 Sesta, Taylor 09

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Vero Beach _________1

1) #536 Woolcock, Damia 09 2) #535 Woodall, Rylee 10

3) #516 Alayo Padron, Stephany 09 4) #532 Stubbs, Alexandra 10

5) #537 Wright, Ajoria 09 6) #518 Bell, Amber 12

7) #524 Kaigler, Vonisha 11 8) #528 Nelson, Destiny 09

Coral Spring _________2

1) #98 Camacho, Olivia 11 2) #106 Hayden, Whitley-Ann 10

3) #103 Fleurinor, Chelsea 11 4) #116 Watkins, Serena 09

5) #102 Ellis, Victoria 10 6) #111 Paisley, Krystal 12

7) #104 Frederick, Theresa 11 8) #107 Joseph-Guevara, Nyla-Marie 09

Wellington _________3

1) #561 Cowles, Keshailyn 10 2) #562 Frazier, Tamara 12

3) #569 Scille, Kameron 10 4) #565 Glenn, Catherine 10

5) #570 Wight, Francesca 11 6) #572 Williams, Andreana 10

7) #568 Lopez, Caitlin 11

Boca Raton _________4

1) #25 Dersire, Likendia 11 2) #31 Knapp, Quinn 12

3) #26 Destine, Rose 09 4) #24 Cashion, Kendra 12

5) #38 Zeitlin, Zoe 10 6) #35 Santora, Gabriela 11

7) #27 DesVergers, Cassie 10 8) #34 Rivera, Catalina 11

Atlantic (De _________5

1) #4 Marc, Marie 10 2) #1 Allen, Kiana 12

3) #2 Guillame, Rebecca 11 4) #7 Straghn, Ryala 09

5) #5 Marseille, Jasmine 11

Palm Beach G _________6

1) #363 Sears, Jacious 11 2) #359 Lawrence, Alicia 11

3) #356 Brown, Kiera 11 4) #364 Standish, Anabelle 10

5) #355 Aulibrice, Falencia 10 6) #360 Murphy, Joniece 09

7) #358 Hart, Hailey 10 8) #362 Sanders, Zy'Kerria 09

Spanish Rive _________7

1) #464 Sinclaire, Hailey 09 2) #458 Dorsonne, Jeneva 09

3) #465 Siqueira, Victoria 10 4) #463 Pustilnik, Rylee 10

5) #461 McGuffie, Jessica 09 6) #456 Brock, Emma 12

7) #454 Alvarez, Sonia 10 8) #462 Phillips, Sarah 09

Taravella _________8

1) #484 Delien, Ashley 09 2) #485 Eloi, Simone 09

3) #481 Avila, Melissa 12 4) #487 Harrison, Samiya 10

5) #483 Chassagne, Jiselle 09 6) #492 Myrie, Amyah 11

7) #493 Pelt, Hope 11 8) #495 Smith, Matea 10
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FHSAA Class 4A, Region 3 - 4/26/2018

Park Vista

Meet Program

Event  150   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 4A Varsity (16)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Fort Pierce _________1

1) #226 Tullis, Bryce 11 2) #222 Rivers, Terrence 12

3) #215 Bennett, Lamar 10 4) #220 Mulrooney, Ethan 11

5) #221 Padilla, Steven 10

Coral Glades _________2

1) #86 Dorival, Jahari 11 2) #85 Delice, Josaiah 10

3) #93 velez, Xavier 11 4) #88 Floreal, Presley 12

5) #91 Omari, Hopkins 09 6) #87 Ensley, shaddai 12

Vero Beach _________3

1) #541 Durane, Maurice 12 2) #542 Glanville, Alan 12

3) #551 Mosley, Antwan 11 4) #552 Pearce, Zachary 12

5) #539 Bacon, Daniel 11 6) #540 Bryant, Jonathan 11

7) #547 Jones, Ada 12 8) #545 Harris, Demarcus 11

Palm Beach C _________4

1) #346 Apalan, Marcus 12 2) #347 Drew, Tyler 10

3) #348 Hamilton, William 11 4) #350 Jean-Francois, Marvin 12

5) #349 Hope, Jayden 09 6) #354 Wilson, Zachery 12

Coral Spring _________5

1) #117 Adme, Lubny 12 2) #130 Packer, Ricardo 12

3) #131 Pascascio, Trevor 12 4) #121 Fisher, Jared 12

5) #120 Dufresne, Louma 09 6) #128 Louigene, Isaac 11

7) #134 Similien, Metuschelah 11 8) #133 Sanchez-Ribeiro, Jonathan 12

John I. Leon _________6

1) #249 Grant, Shavary 10 2) #252 Mendez, Mitchell 12

3) #244 Edram, Kevin 12 4) #256 Watson, Leon 12

5) #254 Saunders, Christian 10 6) #247 Estrada, Jordan 12

7) #251 Mathurin, Rodensky 11 8) #242 Dominique, Hansen 10

Centennial _________7

1) #67 Prince, Jonathan 10 2) #66 Ingles, Marcos 11

3) #68 Shaw, Jhenoi 11 4) #64 Ash, Christian 12

5) #69 Sierra, Luis 09 6) #65 Bowes, Tyrese 09

Douglas _________8

1) #177 Oliver, Allen 09 2) #181 Powell, Stephen 11

3) #182 Rodriguez, Christian 12 4) #186 Trujillo, Justin 10

5) #171 Freese, Austin 11 6) #173 Jerome, Carryl 12

7) #184 Shaw, Isaiah 09 8) #185 Thelwell, Chad 10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Park Vista _________1

1) #403 Harryhill, Angelo 12 2) #410 Steele, Trae 11

3) #404 Jean, Joshua 10 4) #399 Desir, Clifford 10

5) #397 Casadei, Christopher 09 6) #408 Perry, Atorian 12

7) #396 Carson, Evan 10 8) #411 Thaddies, Zacoldy 11

Martin Count _________2

1) #313 Jamison, Morgan 11 2) #322 Ziskinder, Adam 09

3) #306 Buntin, William 11 4) #323 Ziskinder, Ryan 09

5) #312 Gonzalez, Axel 10 6) #320 Shannon, Matthew 12

7) #305 Arnold, Travis 10 8) #321 Sweer, Kevin 11

Palm Beach G _________3

1) #371 Joseph, Cornelius 12 2) #365 Burroughs, Davian 11

3) #368 Epps, Pedro 11 4) #369 Fleuriot, Stephenson 11

5) #367 Davis, Anthony 11 6) #370 James, Sean-Wayne 11

Atlantic (De _________4

1) #13 Brown, Justin 12 2) #11 Beaubrun, Fritzly 11

3) #15 Golaub, Matthew 12 4) #21 Young, Daniel 12

5) #12 Brown, Christian 12 6) #9 Antoine, Seddrick 12

7) #8 Allison, Travelis 12 8) #10 Baxter, Johathan 11

Boca Raton _________5

1) #47 Haynes, Torcell 12 2) #43 Beliard, Mathew 10

3) #44 Cortez, Luis 12 4) #52 Mode, Paul 11

5) #50 Lyttle, Cade 09 6) #41 Apuzzio, Phillip 12

7) #54 Nordheim, Sully 10 8) #49 Jeanfrancois, Michael 12

Royal Palm B _________6

1) #416 Bailey, Jordan 12 2) #417 Baptise, Kashawn 12

3) #421 Dhaiti, Calheb 12 4) #427 Pierre, Anthony 12

5) #428 Silencieus, Carlos 12 6) #420 Cruickshank, Derrick 10

7) #418 Brooks, Alex 12 8) #423 Jones, Demitre 11

Deerfield Be _________7

1) #137 Byard, Aquateries 12 2) #140 Desinor, Brunel 09

3) #144 Martin, Keyon 11 4) #143 Martin, Kendan 12

5) #136 Blake, Kesean 11

Spanish Rive _________8

1) #472 Gorban, Sergey 11 2) #469 Brown, Ethan 10

3) #477 Sakkal, Dani 11 4) #476 Rosenthal, Sam 12

5) #478 Sarmoen, Noah 11 6) #479 Vincennie, Zachary 10

7) #474 Mantilla, Carlos 12
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FHSAA Class 4A, Region 3 - 4/26/2018

Park Vista

Meet Program

Event  151   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 4A Varsity (15)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Jupiter _________1A

1) #262 Gustafson, Alicia 11 2) #264 Lohman, Holly 10

3) #260 Del Re, Peyton 10 4) #266 Romero, Ava 10

5) #263 Layman, Kayden 11

Palm Beach C _________1B

1) #340 Dorvil, Yrlene 10 2) #341 Mazur, Taylor 10

3) #342 Mendez, Lourdes 12 4) #343 Nunez, Amanda 10

Douglas _________2A

1) #161 Sanseverino, Kayla 11 2) #160 Rumasuglia, Gabriella 11

3) #153 Fletcher, Alyssa 11 4) #148 Bojorquez, Arantxa 11

5) #164 Van Welie, Jesika 11 6) #155 Jordan, Sophie 10

7) #158 Myers, Annagrace 10 8) #150 Burke, Emily 09

Coral Glades _________2B

1) #74 Geneus-Augustin, Helena 10 2) #80 Talabes, Ashyanni 09

3) #75 Hannan, Rebecca 09 4) #77 Madisson, Stauffer 09

5) #72 Elie, Darlene 09 6) #70 Barthlemy, Fenisha 11

Park Vista _________3A

1) #379 Harvey, Justice 11 2) #386 Pinto, Caitlyn 12

3) #393 Velazquez, Morgan 10 4) #391 Steele, Jade 10

5) #385 Phillips, Riley 10 6) #388 Prol, Natalie 12

7) #390 Rozo, Brianna 09 8) #375 Christensen, Sydney 09

John I. Leon _________3B

1) #231 gordon, christian 09 2) #229 edwards, tajtianna 10

3) #233 herrington, mikayla 11 4) #236 joseph, welda 11

5) #235 johnson, zada 11 6) #228 Charles, Meifila 11

7) #237 Juergen, Jurni 11 8) #230 gonzalez, zaida 09

Wellington _________4A

1) #558 Bojanowski, Jenna 09 2) #560 Cook, Alicia 10

3) #568 Lopez, Caitlin 11 4) #570 Wight, Francesca 11

5) #569 Scille, Kameron 10 6) #557 Batista, Natalie 09

7) #566 Griffin, Rachael 12

Martin Count _________4B

1) #293 Diez, Ellen 11 2) #295 Hill, Isabella 09

3) #299 Radcliff, Katherine 11 4) #303 Sesta, Taylor 09

5) #291 Bartenfelder, Rain 09

Boca Raton _________5A

1) #25 Dersire, Likendia 11 2) #29 Fernandes, Jada 09

3) #36 Sargent, Julieth 12 4) #23 Beaulieu, Pia 09

5) #35 Santora, Gabriela 11 6) #30 Gomez, Melissa 10

7) #37 Simitses, Christina 11 8) #32 Langford, Anna 09

Santaluces _________5B

1) #439 Sunderland, Sofia 11 2) #432 Kelly, Camille 11

3) #433 Lewis, Madison 11 4) #435 Portes, Kimee 09

5) #429 Ceus, Adeline 12

Coral Spring _________6A

1) #104 Frederick, Theresa 11 2) #109 Kinggard, Samantha 09

3) #105 Hammad, Yasmeen 11 4) #110 McConnell, Nicole 12

5) #101 Clarke, Precious 09 6) #106 Hayden, Whitley-Ann 10

7) #97 Burke, Jayonna 11 8) #100 Cintron, Genesis 10

Fort Pierce _________6B

1) #211 Ortiz, Rut 11 2) #207 Fryar, Kimberly 09

3) #209 Lewiston, Abbigail 10 4) #210 Melandes, Kammile 09

5) #208 Jacas, Alethia 09

Vero Beach _________7A

1) #516 Alayo Padron, Stephany 09 2) #535 Woodall, Rylee 10

3) #532 Stubbs, Alexandra 10 4) #531 Schiffeleers, Margaux 11

Taravella _________7B

1) #481 Avila, Melissa 12 2) #493 Pelt, Hope 11

3) #480 Avila, Melinda 12 4) #488 Heidkamp, Allyson 09

5) #496 Wigfall, Adaiah 11 6) #491 Montalvo, Kimberly 10

7) #486 Hamilton, Ayshia 10 8) #494 Rolle, Shelsie 09

Spanish Rive _________8A

1) #465 Siqueira, Victoria 10 2) #461 McGuffie, Jessica 09

3) #466 Veltri, Amanda 09 4) #462 Phillips, Sarah 09

5) #464 Sinclaire, Hailey 09 6) #463 Pustilnik, Rylee 10

7) #457 Clarkson, Lila 10 8) #456 Brock, Emma 12
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FHSAA Class 4A, Region 3 - 4/26/2018

Park Vista

Meet Program

Event  152   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 4A Varsity (16)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Royal Palm B _________1A

1) #418 Brooks, Alex 12 2) #421 Dhaiti, Calheb 12

3) #423 Jones, Demitre 11 4) #422 francis, dishon 10

5) #426 Ocasio, Miguel 10 6) #419 Charles, Josue 09

Martin Count _________1B

1) #316 Lebofsky, Judah 11 2) #317 Pohl, Dalton 11

3) #320 Shannon, Matthew 12 4) #309 Dusenberry, Jackson 11

5) #308 De Jesus Maldonado, Daniel 10 6) #319 Sanchez, Natan 12

Jupiter _________2A

1) #278 Wester, Joseph 09 2) #277 Volpe, Christopher 11

3) #272 Leonard, Taylor 12 4) #274 Munera, Sameul 11

5) #269 Canning, Adam 12 6) #271 Landwehr, Tobias 10

7) #279 Wiefels, Daniel 12 8) #273 McNamara, Jack 09

Vero Beach _________2B

1) #556 Wilson, Cornell 09 2) #548 Leyva, Zephan 10

3) #549 Marques, Emilio 10 4) #550 Morin, Naythen 11

Park Vista _________3A

1) #397 Casadei, Christopher 09 2) #413 Von Holten, Hogan 11

3) #410 Steele, Trae 11 4) #403 Harryhill, Angelo 12

5) #412 Tolmich, Jonathan 12 6) #407 O'Sullivan, Patrick 10

7) #394 Alvarez, Christian 12 8) #404 Jean, Joshua 10

Fort Pierce _________3B

1) #225 Thomas, Zachary 11 2) #223 Salinas, Brian 10

3) #219 Lopez, Nick 10 4) #227 Vega, Bryan 10

5) #213 Aleman, Jose 10 6) #217 Jules, Alex 09

Boca Raton _________4A

1) #43 Beliard, Mathew 10 2) #44 Cortez, Luis 12

3) #54 Nordheim, Sully 10 4) #58 Wehbe, Naji 11

5) #50 Lyttle, Cade 09 6) #57 Tierney, Trace 10

7) #51 Lyttle, Carson 12 8) #47 Haynes, Torcell 12

John I. Leon _________4B

1) #250 Lamarre, Joshua 12 2) #252 Mendez, Mitchell 12

3) #251 Mathurin, Rodensky 11 4) #253 Perez, Brandon 10

5) #247 Estrada, Jordan 12 6) #245 Elisdor, Rwoodens 10

7) #239 Dalzell, Evan 10 8) #255 Thompson, Jermaine 12

Spanish Rive _________5A

1) #470 French, Chris 12 2) #475 Noonan, Will 11

3) #476 Rosenthal, Sam 12 4) #479 Vincennie, Zachary 10

5) #468 Bar-Nur, Ethan 11 6) #477 Sakkal, Dani 11

7) #473 Leb, Isaac 10 8) #471 Garcia, Nick 11

Douglas _________5B

1) #167 Boyer, Nicholas 12 2) #190 Zapata, Jorge 10

3) #175 McMahon, Kyle 11 4) #171 Freese, Austin 11

5) #168 Charo, Joshua 11 6) #187 Valladares, River 12

7) #172 Gonzalez, Christian 11 8) #183 Scopino, Leo 10

Seminole Rid _________6A

1) #453 Zimmerman, Matthew 10 2) #450 Pieroni, Nicolas 10

3) #445 Hare, Kyle 09 4) #449 Phelps, Kody 11

5) #444 Chance, Albion 11

Treasure Coa _________6B

1) #507 Curtis, Noah 10 2) #509 Doig, Jermaine 11

3) #510 Doig, Jonathan 11 4) #511 Fabien, Jonathan 10

5) #512 Flood, Weldon 10

Coral Spring _________7A

1) #117 Adme, Lubny 12 2) #128 Louigene, Isaac 11

3) #133 Sanchez-Ribeiro, Jonathan 12 4) #126 Hoilett, Khiro 12

5) #125 Hackler, Corey 12 6) #132 Patterson, Braxton 10

7) #124 Grandin, Jacky 10 8) #131 Pascascio, Trevor 12

Deerfield Be _________7B

1) #142 Habib, Elijah 12 2) #141 Gold, Jake 11

3) #143 Martin, Kendan 12 4) #146 Thelusma, Djefson 11

Forest Hill _________8A

1) #199 El-Abbar, Zachariah 10 2) #203 Medina, Jose 11

3) #204 Mendieta, Luigi 11 4) #196 De La Puente, Isaias 11

5) #206 Topete, Trevor 11 6) #194 Coleman, Tyrell 11

7) #193 Bui, Nam 11 8) #192 Brown, Jamarri 09

Coral Glades _________8B

1) #84 Daruwalla, Jedd 11 2) #87 Ensley, shaddai 12

3) #86 Dorival, Jahari 11 4) #93 velez, Xavier 11

5) #91 Omari, Hopkins 09 6) #89 Lara, Enrrique 11

7) #83 closs, Joseph 11
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FHSAA Class 4A, Region 3 - 4/26/2018

Park Vista

Meet Program

Event  153   Girls 800 Meter Run 4A Varsity (16)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Coral Spring 11104 Frederick, Theresa _________1A

Jupiter 11262 Gustafson, Alicia _________1B

Spanish Rive 10465 Siqueira, Victoria _________2A

Treasure Coa 10502 Decambre, Chelsea _________2B

Boca Raton 0923 Beaulieu, Pia _________3A

Douglas 11153 Fletcher, Alyssa _________3B

Vero Beach 12521 Gumpel, Grace _________4A

Palm Beach C 10343 Nunez, Amanda _________4B

Coral Glades 0977 Madisson, Stauffer _________5A

Boca Raton 0929 Fernandes, Jada _________5B

Wellington 11570 Wight, Francesca _________6A

Vero Beach 10535 Woodall, Rylee _________6B

Spanish Rive 09461 McGuffie, Jessica _________7A

Douglas 11161 Sanseverino, Kayla _________7B

Jupiter 10266 Romero, Ava _________8A

Melbourne 12327 Etrick, Carli _________8B

Event  154   Boys 800 Meter Run 4A Varsity (16)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Palm Beach C 12346 Apalan, Marcus _________1A

Treasure Coa 11510 Doig, Jonathan _________1B

Palm Beach G 11369 Fleuriot, Stephenson _________2A

Fort Pierce 10227 Vega, Bryan _________2B

Park Vista 12403 Harryhill, Angelo _________3A

Douglas 11168 Charo, Joshua _________3B

Boca Raton 1244 Cortez, Luis _________4A

Royal Palm B 12421 Dhaiti, Calheb _________4B

Spanish Rive 10479 Vincennie, Zachary _________5A

Douglas 12167 Boyer, Nicholas _________5B

Park Vista 09397 Casadei, Christopher _________6A

Coral Glades 1184 Daruwalla, Jedd _________6B

Royal Palm B 11423 Jones, Demitre _________7A

Treasure Coa 10511 Fabien, Jonathan _________7B

Coral Spring 11128 Louigene, Isaac _________8A

Vero Beach 11550 Morin, Naythen _________8B

Event  157   Girls 1600 Meter Run 4A Varsity (16)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Wellington 11568 Lopez, Caitlin _________1A

Wellington 12566 Griffin, Rachael _________1B

Spanish Rive 10457 Clarkson, Lila _________2A

Martin Count 09303 Sesta, Taylor _________2B

Boca Raton 0923 Beaulieu, Pia _________3A

Douglas 11160 Rumasuglia, Gabriella _________3B

Vero Beach 12521 Gumpel, Grace _________4A

Melbourne 12325 Bress, Natalie _________4B

Spanish Rive 10463 Pustilnik, Rylee _________5A

Taravella 10491 Montalvo, Kimberly _________5B

Jupiter 10259 Del Re, Alexandra _________6A

Coral Spring 11105 Hammad, Yasmeen _________6B

Park Vista 10391 Steele, Jade _________7A

Melbourne 12327 Etrick, Carli _________7B

Jupiter 10266 Romero, Ava _________8A

Coral Spring 0999 Castillo, Sara _________8B

Event  158   Boys 1600 Meter Run 4A Varsity (16)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Jupiter 11274 Munera, Sameul _________1A

Martin Count 11306 Buntin, William _________1B

Spanish Rive 11475 Noonan, Will _________2A

Vero Beach 12543 Granberg, Jimmy _________2B

Spanish Rive 12470 French, Chris _________3A

Douglas 12187 Valladares, River _________3B

Boca Raton 1251 Lyttle, Carson _________4A

Palm Beach C 12352 Ortiz, Joshua _________4B

Forest Hill 11196 De La Puente, Isaias _________5A

Coral Spring 11128 Louigene, Isaac _________5B

Monarch 12336 Flagler, Brandon _________6A

Melbourne 11334 Kraus, Logan _________6B

Jupiter 09278 Wester, Joseph _________7A

Coral Spring 12126 Hoilett, Khiro _________7B

Seminole Rid 11449 Phelps, Kody _________8A

Fort Pierce 10227 Vega, Bryan _________8B
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FHSAA Class 4A, Region 3 - 4/26/2018

Park Vista

Meet Program

Event  159   Girls 3200 Meter Run 4A Varsity (16)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Melbourne 12325 Bress, Natalie _________1A

Melbourne 11328 Marines, Alethea _________1B

Spanish Rive 10457 Clarkson, Lila _________2A

Deerfield Be 09135 Kistner, Annelise _________2B

Boca Raton 0923 Beaulieu, Pia _________3A

Martin Count 09295 Hill, Isabella _________3B

Spanish Rive 10463 Pustilnik, Rylee _________4A

Martin Count 09303 Sesta, Taylor _________4B

Jupiter 10259 Del Re, Alexandra _________5A

Wellington 12566 Griffin, Rachael _________5B

Park Vista 10393 Velazquez, Morgan _________6A

Coral Spring 10100 Cintron, Genesis _________6B

Douglas 11164 Van Welie, Jesika _________7A

Wellington 10559 Bojanowski, Kathryn _________7B

Coral Spring 11105 Hammad, Yasmeen _________8A

Palm Beach C 10341 Mazur, Taylor _________8B

Event  160   Boys 3200 Meter Run 4A Varsity (16)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Palm Beach C 10353 Ross, Gavin _________1A

Coral Spring 10124 Grandin, Jacky _________1B

Monarch 12336 Flagler, Brandon _________2A

Melbourne 11334 Kraus, Logan _________2B

Jupiter 11274 Munera, Sameul _________3A

Palm Beach C 12352 Ortiz, Joshua _________3B

Boca Raton 1251 Lyttle, Carson _________4A

Vero Beach 12543 Granberg, Jimmy _________4B

Forest Hill 11196 De La Puente, Isaias _________5A

Seminole Rid 11449 Phelps, Kody _________5B

Spanish Rive 12470 French, Chris _________6A

Coral Glades 1189 Lara, Enrrique _________6B

Coral Spring 12126 Hoilett, Khiro _________7A

Martin Count 11306 Buntin, William _________7B

Spanish Rive 11475 Noonan, Will _________8A

Vero Beach 09546 Helzerman, Robert _________8B


